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JOLLE-TRIMMEN HØST 2021
- Snipe

5. Runde 6. sept
Forhold: Lett vind fra sør (2-5 m/s)

Seilas 1
Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

2 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Helge Holmbek

3 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Jørn Høyvik

4 NOR 29632 Ida Sætersdal Lars Fosse

5 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

6 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

7 NOR 26931 Fredrik Rosenberg Eirik Rosenberg

8 NOR 29901 Stein Olav Drange Steffen Nerdal

9 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Bjørnar Torvik

10 NOR 29665 Frode Nordanger Inge Milde

Seilas 2
Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

2 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Jørn Høyvik

3 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

4 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

5 NOR 29632 Ida Sætersdal Lars Fosse

6 NOR 26931 Fredrik Rosenberg Eirik Rosenberg

7 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Helge Holmbek

8 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Bjørnar Torvik

9 NOR 29665 Frode Nordanger Inge Milde
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Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

10 NOR 29901 Stein Olav Drange Steffen Nerdal

Seilas 3
Seilnummer Seiler 1 Seiler 2

1 NOR 30314 Kjell Ove Birkeland Helge Holmbek

2 NOR 30481 Trond Aarø Jon Arild Tørresdal

3 NOR 26931 Fredrik Rosenberg Eirik Rosenberg

4 NOR 29981 Terje Strøm Adam Pitula

5 NOR 30990 Jan Malmin Hansen Eskil Holme

6 NOR 29632 Ida Sætersdal Lars Fosse

7 NOR 28531 Tom Hjellestad Jørn Høyvik

8 NOR 29083 Åge Milde Bjørnar Torvik

9 NOR 29665 Frode Nordanger Inge Milde

10 NOR 29901 Stein Olav Drange Steffen Nerdal


